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DAIRY DELIVERY COMPANY
1325 POTRERO AVENUE, SAN FRANCISCO

JONAS
" Edmund P iMary El city agt CSPM&ORRCo

h2147 21st av
" Ernest W waiter r4«6 Pulton av
" Eva K (wid Henry I hl90O Gough
" Geo (Rose! elec eng h2309 Clement
" Harrv A IHermaniei mgr General Cigar

Co h24n Bway
" Harrv E (Louise) elk Irving Lundborg & Co

h2905 Scott
" Isadore IJeanettel tailor 472 Ellis hl700

Octavia
" Julius rlQOO Gough
" Milton slsmn h686 11th av
" Milton slsmn Brown Vintners Co h3401

Clay
" Nell slswn h300 Buchanan
" Oswald musician rl703 Scott
" Raymond D (E>orothea) slsmgr G G & M

Co r838 Collier dr
" Ruth E sten r455 Hyde
" Sadie rl900 Gough
" Saml r302 Silver av
" Susie I wid C F) hl855 Pacific av
" Zilpia (wid Wml h502 Plymouth
Jonassen Alf H (Marie) cash Cyclops Iron

Wks h48 Brentwood av
Jonasson Ernst A (Wilhelmina E) elev opr

SPCo h4124 Moraga
" Jos lab h552 Central ay
Jonathan Gwendolyn elk LAPCo r315 Ulloa
" Lodge No 545 P & A M Masonic Temple
Jonck Arth M I Elsie I dentist 450 Sutter R2018

h230 Magellan av
Jondall Morris B mgr Floyd Kinnan r516

O'Parrell
Jones A B mgr Dow Pur Co
"AC h3140 Webster
" A M h 18e Ritch
" A R hl20O Sacto
" A St John hl298 Sacto"AT r3048 16th
" A Vincent (Gertrude) elk h47 Farragut av"AW hI801 Gough"AW h830 Lake
" Ada E hl625 Polk
" Adrienne L Mrs nurse h2313 Webster
" Agnes Mrs r414 Texas
" Aileen G dir C R C rl560 Green
" Aileen M elk C R C r521 8th av
" Albt lEliz) hl476 Valencia
" Albt E h 875 Bush
" Albt E (Ruth) elk h2532 24th av
" Albt H (Mildred) elk h312 15th av
" Albt M (Louise Cl mgr United Motors Serv

h395 31st av
" Albt T (Eliz) h3638 24th
" Albt T (Mabel) eng r780 Guerrero
" Albin E br mgr Safewav r2614 Cal
" Alec wtchmn rl335 Ellis
" Alex mill hand rl622 Buchanan
" Alf rl530 Gough
" Alf carp hl71a Duboce av
" Alf slsmn rl291 Pine
" Alf J (Grace) slsmn Home Printing & Pub

Co hl66 Encline ct
" Alf L (Elsie) prsmn Carton-Label Corp h89

Elgin Park
" Alf L (Joyce) litho h45 Arbor
" Alga V mtrmn Mun Ry rl985 Ellis
" Alice Mrs h508 Larkin
" Alice Mrs elk rl024 Bush
" Alice Mrs tchr Pub Sch r740 Parnassus av
" Alice C h3164 22d
" Alice P Mrs h2141 Pacific av
" Alice G ofc sec Holeproof Hosiery Co r

Albany
" Alice M bkpr Mrs A H Brace h653 Sutter
" Alice W elk Washn Natl Ins Co rl37 Mal-

lorca way
" Aileen M sten ri>21 8th av
" Allen G dept mgr G E Co r Bkly
" Allen G dept mgr McCann-Erickson r Okld
" Alma Mrs hl405 Franklin
" Alma C Mrs rl640 Klrkham
" Alma E typist r521 8th av
" Alvin driver rl476 Valencia
" Alvin R (Ellen) elk hl710 Golden Gate
" Ann W (Wid L) h3965 Washn
" Anna (wid Thos) h510 Capp
" Anna (wid W M) r986 Dolores
" Anna B cash D H S Co r234 Hartford
" /Anna G M Mrs sten S C I F r66 Jersey
" Anna L dept mgr Roos Bros rl274 Guer-

rero
" Anne r713 York
" Anne P Mrs h839 Clayton
" Archibald A atty SPCo r Bkly
Archibald B (Kath) bldg supt SPCo hl515
Leavenworth

" Arth meat ctr r275 Turk
" Arth (Mabel) porter hl220 Eddy
" Arth wtchmn h530'2 Noe

JONES
Arth A (Eliz I eng h205 Eureka
Arth C (Lillian) cond M S Ry Co h693
28th av

Arth E driver h700 Castro
Arth F mariner rl560 Green
Arth L h909 Church
Arth W elk W P B & U T Co r205 Eureka
Arth W tchr Pub Sch r830 Lake
Audree r27 Graystone ter
Audrey nurse hl425 Taylor
Audrey L ofc sec Bay Cities Ice & Cold
Stg Co rl578 8th av

Aug M (Maude) slsmn h2670 46th av
Axton F hl955 Leavenworth
B h2701 Green
Barbara dmnstr r497 6th av
Barbara nurse r2225 Pacific av
Barbara tkt elk M N Co r20 Westwood dr
Bartlett F (Norma) seamn hl566 39th av
Bateman W h2845 Pierce
Benj F rl247 Potrero av
Benj W (Ethel E) sta eng hl674 Hayes
Bernadette L nurse rll36 Guerrero
Bernard mach opr r588':. Haight
Bernice h2286 Jackson
Bernice E musician rl882 Union
Bert woodwkr r7I Wabash ter
Bert F (Elsie P) hl499 Sanchez
Bert R dept mgr M C Co r Pied
Bertram J elk Wm Cavalier & Co rl507
Cal

Beryl I beauty opr r251 Sadowa
Bessie P h2480 Washn
Bessie G Mrs hl826 10th av
Bessie M (wid G H) hl7I6 Webster
Bettie C elk S P Chronicle h227 Sanchez
Betty sten hl337 Cal
Betty J sten H I Irving rl420 Cabrillo
Billie waiter r410 I5th av
Bing (Grace M) slsmn Stark-Rath Print-
ing & Pub Co rl250 Hyde

Birda Mrs maid 2701 Lincoln way
Blanche sten Les Vogel Chev Co r726
Shrader

Boswell B (Demerce) pros Western Wax
Corp r2701 Green

Bridget (wid W Pi h521 8th av
Brownie L social wkr r330 Sea Cliff av
Byron G sis eng Worthington Pump &
Machy Corp r Burlingame

C D Mrs r480 Geary
C Lee slsmn Julius Lemle
Cafe (Lee Wang) 511 Jones
Carl driver hl230 Alemanv bled
Carl A (Lois) with Parrott & Co h9 Peters
Caroline E r838 Baker
Caroline F (wid W P) h415 Buchanan
Caroline G Mrs baker 494 Geary r486 do
Cath nurse r2030 15th
Cath V (wid Saml) rl80 Turk
Cecelia M sten United Fruit Co r626 Powell
Cecil M underwriter H R & L hl925 Anza
Chas r2768 Green
Chas r70 Pond
Chas elk Robt Savelli rl275 Greenwich
Chas driver r2975 Van Ness av
Chas litho r21I9 Scott
Chas lab rl078 Howard
Chas A iMargt) radio opr M R & T Co hl85
21st av

Chas B (Irene) h340D Sacto
Chas B elk hl797 McAllister
Chas B slsmn Blyth & Co r Okld
Chas E hll36a Guerrero
Chas G (Emma C) jan h462 Mangels av
Chas H (Mildred) h944 Greenwich
Chas H lab r46 Eastwood dr
Chas O (Helen) carp h3624 Cal
Chas P h268 Oak
Chas R (Margt) h330 Chatanooga
Chas R (lone) mtrmn Mun Ry h7D6 Paris
Chas S with S-T L Corp rl75 Westgate
Chas T pntr rl517 Hyde
Charlotte Mrs r966 Dolores
Charlotte E (wid John) hl6 Harper
Charlotte H Mrs priv sec W H Hannam h645
Stockton

Chester rl817 Cal
Christine Mrs hl541 Cal
Clair D (Mary) geologist hl358 Punston
Clara sten rl450 Castro
Clara C Mrs h816 14th
Clara E Mrs nurse r772 Faxon av
Cora N Mrs v-prin Pub Sch r220 Corona
Clara W (wid H Ai h400 Pierce
Clarence (Winifred I elk h3044 Market
Clarence D mach r39 Clover
Clarence G ( Claire i mgr Peaslee Apts hl275
Greenwich

Claude (Luella) hl430 Steiner
Claude F elk Coons Milton & Co r3943 26th
Clifford (Alice) driver h2319 Webster

JONES
" Clifford J field asst Dept of Pub Wks r685

Ellis
" Clifford P (Lillian) dep recorder City Re-

corder r268 Oak
" Clifford T (Ellis) driver h720 Baker
" Clifford W (Gertrude) ins broker F & C

Co r2547 Lyon
" Clifton S r230 San Jose av
" Clinton rl09D
" Clyde O (Henrietta) slsmn hI015 Golden

Gate av
" Clyde P plmbr h3360 Octavia
" Clyde S mfrs agt 149 New Montgy R403

r Okld
" Cora N Mrs v-prin Pub Sch r220 Corona
" Corrilla P (wid Wm) r806 Shrader
" Coy (Lillian) h2570 Sutter
" Cyril E h2428 Geary
" Daisy elk Chase's Confy
" Darwin L (Hazel) chauf r430 Vienna
" David r387 Oak
" David C (Mabel) wtchmn h780 Guerrero
" David G elk C S Co rl275 Greenwich
" David J ptrnmkr r395 Capp
" David T (Vesta E) phys 2245 Market
" Dayton E (Rose) rl700 Octavia
" Deane R (Lois) cook h2878 Sacto
" Delmar D (Louise) cond M S Ry Co rl725

Pulton
" De Witt claim agt State Emp Dept r Okld
" Dollar (Louise) elk A Paladini hll65 Bay
" DoUie M waiter r520 Lyon
" Donald (Audrey) elk h812 Guerrero
" Donald F (Beth I h71 Wabash ter
" Donald L (Helen) slsmn Howard Auto Co

h521 Bright
" Doretta rll5 Cortland av
" Dorothy elk H S Crocker Co h646 O'Par-

rell
" Dorothy elk rl291 Pacific av
" Dorothy sten M S K r940 Powell
" Dorothy L cash PG&ECo h2280 Pacific av
" Dorothy M beauty shop 150 Powell R414

h347 Eddy
" Duke B acct PT&TCo r San Carlos
" Dwight W (Arvilla C) elk J-MS Corp hl745

Pacific av
" E Graves slsmn hl912 Lake
" E J Mrs h828 Jones"EM r349 Golden Gate av
" E Pym (Adelaide) (E M Jones & Son) h3401

Clay
" Earl C (Lydia) h410 Bartlett
" Earl C chauf rl688 10th av
" Earl C (Estella) mech h632 Douglas
" Earl F pntr r 1396 42d av
" Earl L (Alice L) h2I01 San Jose av
" Earle bus agt Hotel and Apt Serv Emps

Union Local 200
" Earle E r684 Folsom
" Earle E hl955 Jefferson
" Edgar elk Pac Nipple Co r5S8i2 Haight
" Edgar A (Amanda) cond h514 4th av
" Edgar A ]r elk A M Castle & Co r514 4th av
" Edith anaesthetist St Francis Hosp r952

Sutter
" Edith waiter rl360 Pell
" Edith Mrs smstr hll40 Sutter
" Edith G sec H W Fores h520 Geary
" Edith G sten C H Hittenberger h3944 Ca-

brillo
" Edith L h275 Turk
" Edith M maid h3464 18th
" Edith M tkt agt "^osemite Park & Curry Co

r Burlingame
" Edith M (wld H D) r720 Cole
" Edith R Mrs mgr Baldwin apts hl036 Polk
" Edith S sten rl826 10th av
" Edmund H (Eileen) USA h763 16th av
" Edw (Eliz) hl32 Capitol av
" Edw (Rose) r760 Hayes
" Edw bkpr Pacific Fruit & Produce Co
" Edw (Tulip) driver h2536 Sutter
" Edw C (Margt) elk h2000 Eddy
" Edw E rlOll Howard
" Edw P (Alice) slsmn Barrett Tire Co hl37

Mallorca way
" Edw G (Louise) emp Sterling Furn Co hl872

Church
" Edw H USN h2101 Pacific av
" Edw K (Mabel O) elk S P Stove Wks hlSOO

Washn
" Edw M optom 209 Post R407 r Okld
" Edw M & Son (Sue M and E P) ins brokers

465 Cal R1235
" Edw P (Anabell) bkpr h810 41st av
" Edw P mot pict opr r4756 17th
" Edwin (Lydia) hSlO 24th av
" Edwin L (Sophia) h2350 Union
" Edwin R (Mary L) inspr SFPD hl510 26lh av
" Edwin T mgr C E Jamieson & Co r Bkly
" Edwina r414 41st av

Commercial Union Assurance Co., Ltd.
American Central Insurance Co.

Columbia Casualty Co.

The Ocean Accident & Guarantee
Corporation, Ltd.

The Palatine Insurance Co., Ltd.
The California Insurance Co.

The British General Insurance Co., Ltd.
Union Assurance Society, Limited

The Commercial Union Fire Insurance Co.

YORK CHICAGO ATLANTA
PACIFIC DEPARTMENT: 315 MONTfiOMERY ST.. SAN FRANCISCO. CAL.
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